
Date Meet Location Program Flight Crew

Fri 15/09/23 Home Meet #1 Bridgestone AC Summer Shakedown Volunteers

 Fri 22/09/23 Home Meet #2: Season Launch Party Bridgestone AC Program 1 Volunteers

Fri 29/09/23 Home Meet #3 Bridgestone AC Program 2 ALPHA

Fri 06/10/23 Home Meet #4: 
Accelerate Performance Coaching Round Bridgestone AC Program 3 BRAVO

Fri 13/10/23 Home Meet #5 Bridgestone AC Program 4 CHARLIE

Fri 20/10/23 Home Meet #6: Flying with Tea Tree Gully Bridgestone AC Interclub Fun DELTA

Fri 27/10/23 Home Meet #7: 
Danny's Asphalt Contracting Round Bridgestone AC Program 1 ALPHA

 Sun 5/11/23 Regional Games (Hosted by Ingle Farm) Bridgestone AC - Roster

Fri 10/11/23 Home Meet #8: Village Physiotherapy
and Sports Injury Clinic Round Bridgestone AC Program 2 BRAVO

Fri 17/11/23 Home Meet #9: Coles Community Round Bridgestone AC Program 3 CHARLIE

Sun 19/11/23 State PB Classic #1 SA Athletics Stadium

Fri 24/11/23 Home Meet #10 Bridgestone AC Program 4 DELTA

Fri 1/12/23 Home Meet #11 Bridgestone AC Program 1 ALPHA

 Sat 2/12/23 Salisbury Christmas Pageant John St, Salisbury

Sun 3/12/23 State Relay Championships SA Athletics Stadium

Fri 8/12/23 Home Meet #12 Bridgestone AC Program 2 BRAVO

Fri 15/12/23 Home Meet #13: Christmas with the Jets Bridgestone AC Program 3 CHARLIE

Fri 22/12/23
Christmas Break

Fri 29/12/23

Fri 5/01/24 Home Meet #14 Bridgestone AC Summer Shakedown DELTA

Fri 12/01/24 Home Meet #15: Flying with Munno Para Bridgestone AC Interclub Fun ALPHA

Fri 19/01/24 Home Meet #16 Bridgestone AC Jets Pentathlon BRAVO

Sun 21/01/24 State PB Classic #2 SA Athletics Stadium

Fri 26/01/24 Home Meet #17: Australia Day Hurdles Bridgestone AC - CHARLIE

Fri 2/02/24 Home Meet #18: Photo Day Bridgestone AC Program 4 DELTA

Sun 11/02/24 Jets on Tour @ Tea Tree Gully Bulkana Oval Interclub Fun -

Sun 18/02/24 Northern Improvers (Hosted by NDAC) Bridgestone AC - All in

Fri  23/02/24 Home Meet #19: Backup Photo Day Bridgestone AC Program 2 ALPHA

Sat-Sun  24-25/02/24 State Combined Event SA Athletics Stadium

Fri 1/03/24 Home Meet #20 Bridgestone AC Program 3 BRAVO

Fri 8/03/24 Home Meet #21 Bridgestone AC Program 4 CHARLIE

Fri 15/03/24 Home Meet #22 Bridgestone AC - DELTA

 Sun 17/03/24 State Challenge SA Athletics Stadium

Sat-Sun 23-24/03/24 State Individual Championships SA Athletics Stadium

 Sun 5/5/24 Salisbury.RUN Carisbrooke Park

Sat 18/5/24 Presentation Day & AGM Bridgestone Reserve
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